 Dimensions Kv- Flow Connection Pressure Order Preis
 A B C value rate thread range number
 mm mm mm (m³/h) m³/h*1 l/min*1 G bar  €
B
Produktgruppe
Order example:
R11-C2-L
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
 Adjustment dial regulator R11…R41
R21
R31
R41
cross-section
  66  71 10   0.02  1.2     20 G¼   0 …  3 R11-C2-L 150,00
        0 … 11 R11-C2-O 150,00
  81 104 24  2.5  180  3 000 G¼   0 …  3 R21-C2-L 150,00
        0 … 11 R21-C2-O 150,00
  81 104 24  3.8  270  4 500 G3∕8 0 …  3 R21-C3-L 150,00
        0 … 11 R21-C3-O 150,00
  81 104 43  4.2  300  5 000 G½   0 …  3 R21-C4-L 150,00
        0 … 11 R21-C4-O 150,00
 109 132 43  6.8  480  8 000 G¾ 0 …  3 R31-C6-L 240,00
        0 … 11 R31-C6-O 240,00
 109 132 43  7.6  540  9 000 G1 0 …  3 R31-C8-L 240,00
        0 … 11 R31-C8-O 240,00
 135 173 71   18.5 1 320 22 000 G1½ 0 …  3 R41-CB-L 430,00
        0 … 11 R41-CB-O 430,00
 135 173 71   20.0 1 440 24 000 G2 0 …  3 R41-CC-L 430,00
        0 … 11 R41-CC-O 430,00
 pressure gauge Ø 50 mm, 0 …*2 bar, G¼   for R21 to R41 MA5002-. .*2 9,50
 mounting bracket mounting through the gauge port at the back for R21 to R41 RRP-95-590 20,00
 Accessories
 adjustment lock RRP-95-585  R.1-C . - . T +6,00
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
G1∕4 up to G2
fast adjustment
 270° Adjustment Dial Pressure Regulator, lockable R11…R41
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
*2 04 = 0…4 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar
adjusting knob
spring
outlet
inlet
valve seat
retaining spring
upper piston
lower piston
35
27
mounting bracket
RRP-95-590
adjustment lock
RRP-95-585
R11 … R41
Ø 6.5
A